12 Voltage tester up to 1 kV 13
Type overview voltage tester up to 1 kV
Prüfball SPB Analog
▪	One-piece casing made of rubber
▪	Extremely safe and robust
▪	Maintenance-free without battery
Prüfball SPB Digital
▪	Casing made of rubber

Made in Germany
Accessories Prüfball SPB / ZAP
Extensions
The Prüfball SPB and ZAP is equipped with a thread for fast and safe extension
with test probes.
With the test probes, the Prüfball can be used perfectly and safely in various
applications.
With screwed-on extensions, it is possible to work at a safe distance
from open circuits and current rails in switchgear.
Nominal voltage
50 ... 1000 V AC / 1500 V DC
Insulating strength
> 6000 V
81020	 SPB-S500-Y	 515 mm
81022	 SPB-S600-Y	 615mm
81028	 SPB-S820-Y	 820 mm
Flexible pin prods
With screwed pin prods tight terminal strips or contacts
at test holes can be contacted.
In addition, the bare electrode length is shortened to <4 mm in order to
minimize the risk of short circuits in narrow switchgears.
Nominal voltage
50 ... 1000 V AC / 1500 V DC
Insulating strength
> 6000 V
81023	 SPB-S65	 Flexible pin prod 65 mm
Adapter and accessories
The Prüfball SPB can be used with adapters, cables and accessories
for various test tasks.
81029	 SPB-S-ADA	 Screwable adapter with 4 mm socket
81021	 SPB-S20-A	 Insertion prod 20 mm
81041	 SP 200	 Testbox 84311	 L-SETR	 Test line
Bags and storage
Various bags and containers facilitate the transport and protect the
Prüfball SPB and accessories.

With screwed-on extensions, it is possible to work at a safe distance
from open circuits and current rails in switchgear.
Nominal voltage
50 ... 1000 V AC / 1500 V DC
Insulating strength
> 6000 V
Flexible pin prods
With screwed pin prods tight terminal strips or contacts
at test holes can be contacted.
In addition, the bare electrode length is shortened to <4 mm in order to
minimize the risk of short circuits in narrow switchgear.
Nominal voltage
50 ... 1000 V AC / 1500 V DC
Insulating strength
> 6000 V
84318	 DSP-S110	 flexible pin prod 110 mm screwable
Adapter and accessories
The MultiSafe DSP can be used with adapters, cables and accessories
for various test tasks.
84312	 DSP-S-ADAS	 Screwable adapter with 4 mm socket
84321	 DSP-S20-A	 Insertion prod 20 mm screwable
81041	 SP 200	 Testbox 84311	 L-SETR	 Test line
Bags and storage
Various bags and containers facilitate the transport and protect the
MultiSafe DSP and accessories.
81031	 S-HUELSE	 Plastic sleeve to storge extensions
Bags for every requirement on page 76
     Y              i
  available shape
of electrodes
▪	Standard probe	 Only attachable DSP-accessories
without thread	 can be used.
DSP 4 / DSP 4F / LSP 4
▪	Standard probe	 Attachable DSP-accessories or
with thread set	 screwable DSP accessories can be used.
DSP 4 / DSP 4F / LSP 4
▪	Slide-tip probe	 Only screwable DSP-accessories
with thead set	 can be used.
DSP 4ST / DSP 4FST / DSP 4UL
Complete accessories list starting on page 74
84013	 DSP-S57	 flexible pin prod 57 mm attachable
84313	 LSP-S500-Y	 505 mm attachable
84010	 DSP-S550-Y	 550 mm screwable
84014	 DSP-S850-Y	 850 mm screwable
Voltage tester up to 1 kV 3130
Voltage tester up to 1 kV 3332
MultiSafe DSP-HW 2
Voltage warner for f looded cellars or maintenance shafts

▪	 switchable low-impedance load
	 for the detection of interference voltages
Type Article no. Self-test with
green LED
Single pole
voltage warning
Additional load,
to determine
interference voltage
Extension Magnet for
rail
Bag
SPB 1000L-UB-S
50  - 1000 V
81391   
SPB-S-400-O 81094 400 mm,  screwable
SPB-S-500-O 81093 500 mm,  screwable
SPB-S-MA 81095 screwable
HS5-KLT 84333 
Accessories
Accessories are not included in scope of